РЕЖИМ РАБОТЫ СТОЛОВОЙ
	ПН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ
	ВС

	8.00-14.00
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-14.00
	8.00-14.00
	 
	 


РЕЖИМ ОРГАНИЗАЦИИ ПИТАНИЯ 
НА 2021 - 2022 УЧЕБНЫЙ ГОД        
	Классы
	Время

	1-4 классы (завтрак+дополнит.витаминизация+обед)
	9.15-9.25
12.00-12.15

	5-11 классы (завтрак +
                  обед)
	9.15-9.25
13.00-13.15


